
 

  

 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

O/O GM. (CMTS), Orissa Telecom Circle 

Tel;ephone Exchange Building,BJB Nagar, 

BHUBANESWAR-14. 

 

 Notice no.:- MVL-35/CMTS/12-13/23       dated 09.07.13. 

 

Corrigendum 

 

Refer to Tender notice no.: - MVL-35/CMTS/12-13/23 dated 09.7.13 published in News 

Papers on 10. 07.13 for   providing light commercial vehicles to CMTS unit. Following 

modifications are made in Annexure-E (Check List) are made:- 

 

(a)  Sl no.1 ,4,6 of  Annexure-E(check List)  may be read as given below:-  

Sl.no. Description of documents 

1 Attested copy  of valid registration  of the firm/agency recognized by Govt. of India /State 

Govt. as Tourist Transport operator or Registered under Companies Act    or     Registered 

under Shops and Establishment Act or  Registered as firm  . 

4 Attested copy of Experience certificate from the competent authority for  at least one year 

before the date of NIT from  any PSU / Central / State Govt or reputed Private Ltd. 

Companies / Firms of providing minimum one number of vehicle  regarding satisfactory 

performance of the contract on hiring of vehicles . 

6 Attested copy of PAN card of the firm/individual in case proprietorship & income Tax return 

for the financial year 11-12 i.e. assessment year 12-13. 

 

 

(b) One additional row  is inserted  in Sl no. 27   of the tender  MVL-35/CMTS/12-13 /23  

dated 09.07.13.The clause may be read as :- 

The schedule of requirement vide Section :- XIV. 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

                       

AGM(NWP-II) 

O/o  GM(CMTS) 

Orissa Telecom Circle 

Bhubaneswar 

 

 


